April 2019

Granite Hill Elementary

o)f

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Lunch with the Principal
at Shakey's Pizza

3 Minimum Day for Grades
1thru 6

1:19 PM Dismissal Time
8:45- 10:45 AM/ Opening
Doors Workshop for Parents
4:00—7:30 PM / Family
Night at Shakey’s Pizza
Fundraiser—Join Us!

3:15—4:15 PM/ AVID
Parent Information
Meeting in Room 16

8:00—12:00 PM /
Saturday School

10 Minimum Day for
Grades 1 thru 6

1:19 PM Dismissal Time
8:45-10:45 AM/ Opening
Doors Workshop for Parents
5:00—7:30 PM / Father -
Daughter Dance

11

12

13

14

15

16

Kindergarten & 6th Grade
Promotion Picture Day
with Lifefouch

17 Minimum Day for
Grades 1 thru 6

1:19 PM Dismissal Time
8:45- 10:45 AM/
Opening Doors
Workshop for Parents

18

3:15 PM/SSC-ELAC
Meeting

19

20

21

22

23

24 Minimum Day for
Grades 1 thru 6
1:19 PM Dismissal Time

25

26

27

28

29

30

CAASPP State Testing begins the weeks of April 8th thru May
13th, 2019 for Grades 3 thru 6. Please make sure that your
student gets lots of rest, eats breakfast and is on time to

school.




