

April 2019 Granite Hill Elementary



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2 Lunch with the Principal at Shakey's Pizza	3 Minimum Day for Grades 1 thru 6 1:19 PM Dismissal Time 8:45 - 10:45 AM / Opening Doors Workshop for Parents 4:00—7:30 PM / Family Night at Shakey's Pizza Fundraiser—Join Us!	4 3:15—4:15 PM / AVID Parent Information Meeting in Room 16	5	8:00—12:00 PM / Saturday School
7	8	9	10 Minimum Day for Grades 1 thru 6 1:19 PM Dismissal Time 8:45 - 10:45 AM / Opening Doors Workshop for Parents 5:00—7:30 PM / Father – Daughter Dance	11	12	13
14	15	16 Kindergarten & 6th Grade Promotion Picture Day with Lifetouch	17 Minimum Day for Grades 1 thru 6 1:19 PM Dismissal Time 8:45 - 10:45 AM / Opening Doors Workshop for Parents	18 3:15 PM / SSC-ELAC Meeting	19	20
21	22	23	24 Minimum Day for Grades 1 thru 6 1:19 PM Dismissal Time	25	26	27
28	29	30	CAASPP State Testing begins the weeks of April 8th thru May 13th, 2019 for Grades 3 thru 6. Please make sure that your student gets lots of rest, eats breakfast and is on time to school.			